SD10H1SK Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K SD10H1SK C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SD10H1SK
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6267 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 25VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SERIES SD
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tube
OTHER NAMES
*SD10H1SK
CKN6038
SD10H1SK-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 10
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
LENGTH 1.058" (26.87mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.180" (4.57mm)
FEATURES Tape Seal
ELECTRICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch SPST 10 Position Surface Mount Slide (Standard) Actuator 100mA 25VDC
CURRENT RATING 100mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT SPST
BODY MATERIAL Polyphthalamide (PPA)
ACTUATOR TYPE Slide (Standard)
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
SD10H1SK
Part Number: SD10H1SK
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 6267 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SD10H1SK.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SD10H1SK
SD10H1SK.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SD10H0SBR
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
In stock:  40315 pcs
RFQ
SD112-42-11-221
Manufacturers:  Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description:  DETECTOR/AMP RED 100KOHM TO-5
In stock:  732 pcs
RFQ
SD10H1SB
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
In stock:  26820 pcs
RFQ
SD110024
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 24VAC SPDT NAMUR
In stock:  620 pcs
RFQ
SD110230
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 220VAC SPDT NAMUR
In stock:  557 pcs
RFQ
SD10H0SK
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
In stock:  4271 pcs
RFQ
SD1101002-11
Manufacturers:  Lantronix
Description:  SERV/SER TO ETHER RS-232/422/485
In stock:  457 pcs
RFQ
SD110724
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 24VDC SPDT NAMUR
In stock:  519 pcs
RFQ
SD10H0SB
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
In stock:  31192 pcs
RFQ
SD10H1B
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
In stock:  43915 pcs
RFQ
SD10H1SBD
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V
In stock:  27933 pcs
RFQ
SD110115
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENSOR RLY 115VAC SPDT NAMUR
In stock:  542 pcs
RFQ